New Event
1* Kart Race - Hidrosonda

-

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Treinos 27-12-2014 15:24. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

13 1:03.176 +10.475 15:39:19.470 14 1:00.414 +2.960 15:41:20.019
(6) José Bernardo e Sergey Humehyn 14 1:01.049 +8.348 15:40:20.519
1 1:07.135 +15.340 15:27:20.046 15 59.821 +7.120 15:41:20.340 (3) Rui Afonso e Joao Pedrosa
2 57.406 +5.611 15:28:17.452 1 1:12.653 +14.878 15:27:27.733
3 1:12.712 +20.917 15:29:30.164 (22) Jodo Soares e Paulo Bento 2 1:05.124 +7.349 15:28:32.857
4 53.438 +1.643 15:30:23.602 1 1:20.741 +26.034 15:27:38.353 3 1:03.107 +5.332 15:29:35.964
5 53.913 +2.118 15:31:17.515 2 1:20.689 +25.982 15:28:59.042 4 1:05.782 +8.007 15:30:41.746
6 54.355 +2.560 15:32:11.870 3 1:08.912 +14.205 15:30:07.954 5 1:06.824 +9.049 15:31:48.570
7 54.556 +2.761 15:33:06.426 4 1:08.417 +13.710 15:31:16.371 6 57.775 - 15:32:46.345
8 55.475 +3.680 15:34:01.901 5 1:08.063 +13.356 15:32:24.434 7 1:06.678 +8.903 15:33:53.023
9 51.795 - 15:34:53.696 6 1:07.273 +12.566 15:33:31.707 8 58.432 +0.657 15:34:51.455
10 59.431 +7.636 15:35:53.127 7 1:06.364 +11.657 15:34:38.071 9 58.910 +1.135 15:35:50.365
11 1:00.102 +8.307 15:36:53.229 8 1:05.511 +10.804 15:35:43.582 10 1:00.431 +2.656 15:36:50.796
12 1:32.219 +40.424 15:38:25.448 9 1:06.860 +12.153 15:36:50.442 1 1:39.337 +41.562 15:38:30.133
13 1:09.034 +17.239 15:39:34.482 10 1:39.698 +44.991 15:38:30.140 12 1:30.358 +32.583 15:40:00.491
14 1:02.789 +10.994 15:40:37.271 1 56.458 +1.751 15:39:26.598 13 1:17.465 +19.690 15:41:17.956
15 1:01.054 +9.259 15:41:38.325 12 54.707 - 15:40:21.305
13 56.589 +1.882 15:41:17.894 (12) Celia Arneiro e Rui Daniel
(20) Sergio Dinis e Elisiario Neves 1 1:17.584 +17.468 15:27:35.974
1 1:00.822 +8.812 15:27:16.867 (29) Silvino Jacinto e Paulo Alexan 2 1:08.015 +7.899 15:28:43.989
2 56.739 +4.729 15:28:13.606 1 1:05.564 +10.222 15:27:16.532 3 1:05.684 +5.568 15:29:49.673
3 54.574 +2.564 15:29:08.180 2 56.879 +1.537 15:28:13.411 4 1:05.376 +5.260 15:30:55.049
4 53.968 +1.958 15:30:02.148 3 1:01.301 +5.959 15:29:14.712 5 1:05.108 +4.992 15:32:00.157
5 52.717 +0.707 15:30:54.865 4 1:01.470 +6.128 15:30:16.182 6 1:03.335 +3.219 15:33:03.492
6 52.818 +0.808 15:31:47.683 5 55.857 +0.515 15:31:12.039 7 1:02.687 +2.571 15:34:06.179
7 53.566 +1.556 15:32:41.249 6 55.342 - 15:32:07.381 8 1:01.525 +1.409 15:35:07.704
8 52.010 - 15:33:33.259 7 56.095 +0.753 15:33:03.476 9 1:00.116 - 15:36:07.820
9 53.226 +1.216 15:34:26.485 8 1:09.419 +14.077 15:34:12.895 10 1:00.185 +0.069 15:37:08.005
10 52.025 +0.015 15:35:18.510 9 1:00.622 +5.280 15:35:13.517 1 1:52.866 +52.750 15:39:00.871
1 59.516 +7.506 15:36:18.026 10 55.844 +0.502 15:36:09.361 12 1:18.518 +18.402 15:40:19.389
12 53.058 +1.048 15:37:11.084 1 1:35.760 +40.418 15:37:45.121 13 1:08.159 +8.043 15:41:27.548
13 1:44.909 +52.899 15:38:55.993 12 1:02.992 +7.650 15:38:48.113
14 1:14.288 1+22.278 15:40:10.281 13 1:04.842 +9.500 15:39:52.955
15 1:09.398 +17.388 15:41:19.679 14 58.332 +2.990 15:40:51.287
15 57.565 +2.223 15:41:48.852
(13) José Bandeira e Vasco
1 1:01.052 +8.479 15:27:27.843 (4) Licinio Pereira e Paulo Rosa
2 56.962 +4.389 15:28:24.805 1 1:06.164 +10.670 15:27:19.724
3 54.682 +2.109 15:29:19.487 2 59.204 +3.710 15:28:18.928
4 55.328 +2.755 15:30:14.815 3 56.680 +1.186 15:29:15.608
5 55.635 +3.062 15:31:10.450 4 1:04.172 +8.678 15:30:19.780
6 54.409 +1.836 15:32:04.859 5 58.904 +3.410 15:31:18.684
7 54.976 +2.403 15:32:59.835 6 55.994 +0.500 15:32:14.678
8 53.265 +0.692 15:33:53.100 7 55.705 +0.211 15:33:10.383
9 53.353 +0.780 15:34:46.453 8 55.941 +0.447 15:34:06.324
10 53.468 +0.895 15:35:39.921 9 55.494 - 15:35:01.818
11 52.573 - 15:36:32.494 10 56.325 +0.831 15:35:58.143
12 1:21.975 +29.402 15:37:54.469 11 1:19.673 +24.179 15:37:17.816
13 54.939 +2.366 15:38:49.408 12 1:27.753 +32.259 15:38:45.569
14 59.022 +6.449 15:39:48.430 13 1:15.562 +20.068 15:40:01.131
15 58.694 +6.121 15:40:47.124 14 1:17.034 +21.540 15:41:18.165
16 54.544 +1.971 15:41:41.668
(18) Roderio Silva e Sergio Freire
(5) Jodo Alenquer e Pedro Matos 1 1:11.609 +14.155 15:27:27.555
1 1:01.851 +9.150 15:27:14.074 2 1:03.940 +6.486 15:28:31.495
2 55.868 +3.167 15:28:09.942 3 1:04.165 +6.711 15:29:35.660
3 55.965 +3.264 15:29:05.907 4 1:01.336 +3.882 15:30:36.996
4 1:03.327 +10.626 15:30:09.234 5 1:01.775 +4.321 15:31:38.771
5 56.377 +3.676 15:31:05.611 6 1:00.829 +3.375 15:32:39.600
6 54.963 1+2.262 15:32:00.574 7 1:01.028 +3.574 15:33:40.628
7 54.846 +2.145 15:32:55.420 8 59.107 +1.653 15:34:39.735
8 55.481 +2.780 15:33:50.901 9 1:09.581 +12.127 15:35:49.316
9 54.705 +2.004 15:34:45.606 10 57.454 - 15:36:46.770
10 55.115 +2.414 15:35:40.721 11 1:31.240 +33.786 15:38:18.010
11 52.701 - 15:36:33.422 12 1:02.202 +4.748 15:39:20.212
12 1:42.872 +50.171 15:38:16.294 13 59.393 +1.939 15:40:19.605
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